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Charles Vessey Edis

Director Information

921303273

British

Title Mr Honours
Name Charles Vessey Edis Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth July 1974 Nationality
Total current 29

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FIRST TEE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHIVITE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CORPUS PROPERTIES LIMITED
SANTANI PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAMNA PROPERTIES LIMITED
CYPRAEA PROPERTIES LIMITED
LOTHO PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRADDOCK PROPERTIES LIMITED
SILAS PROPERTIES LIMITED
LANZA PROPERTIES LIMITED
KELOS LIMITED

LIRAEL PROPERTIES LIMITED
ALMONDUS PROPERTIES LIMITED
PONIENTE LIMITED

ZEKI PROPERTIES LIMITED
ZABRU PROPERTIES LIMITED
LOBELIA PROPERTIES LIMITED
POOTLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
KENOBI PROPERTIES LIMITED
BUSINESSOFFICE LIMITED

THE BRISTOL THERAPY CENTRE
LTD

BRIGHTWELL NEUROLOGICAL
SUPPORT CENTRE LIMITED

THE WEST OF ENGLAND M.S.
THERAPY CENTRE LIMITED
ACET SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DELGADO PROPERTIES LIMITED
JINZHOU LIMITED

MORACEDA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ACET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

04568658
04541401
05462608
05220279
04475688
04541368
04898134
05568349
05890642
05197004
04841141
05220481
05823605
04541350
04724058
04844565
04898126
05450510
05625929
05161301
08193674

05374632

02312916

11682226
04844536
04541332
04542761
11573575

Company Status

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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921303273

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/09/2023
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
27/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
08/04/2021
07/04/2021
07/04/2021
31/03/2021
25/02/2021
26/11/2020

20/03/2019

20/03/2019

16/11/2018
25/10/2018
23/10/2018
23/10/2018
17/09/2018

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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Charles Vessey Edis

DAYA PROPERTIES LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SAMETH PROPERTIES LIMITED
MALLOTUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PLUS FOUR PROPERTIES LIMITED
LATHORIEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
BELAVISTA PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04807692

Number

05386473
04541380
04617638
05329875
05450517

Non-Trading

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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22/05/2018

App. Date
28/04/2021
21/04/2021
14/04/2021
07/04/2021
24/10/2018

921303273

Res. Date
01/08/2023
24/08/2021

03/12/2021
04/03/2020

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



